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COUNCIL MEETING
APRIL 13, 2010
7:30 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER

FLAG SALUTE

ROLL CALL

STATEMENT OF ADEQUATE NOTICE

10.

1.

—

12.

13.

14.

L5.

16.

17.

18.

19.

. APPROVAL OF MINUTES - Regular Council Meeting, March 23, 2010
. APPROVAL OF MONTHLY REPORTS - MARCH
. PUBLIC COMMENTS

. MAYOR’S COMMENTS

CLINTON PUBLIC SCHOOL BUDGET PRESENTATION

. OLDER AMERICANS MONTH - PROCLAMATION

. RESOLUTION #65-10— TEMPORARY CAPITAL BUDGET

RESOLUTION # 67-10 APPOINTMENT OF QUALIFIED PURCHASING AGENT

RESOLUTION #68-10- DISCHARGE OF MORTGAGE
OPPOSITION OF S-82/A-437 - TIME OF DECISION

PUBLIC HEARING - ORDINANCE #10-04 — FIREARMS
INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCE #10-06 — BOND ORDINANCE
RAFFLE LICENSE - WHITEHOUSE ROTARY CLUB
CORRESPONDENCE

REPORTS FROM COUNCIL & TOWN OFFICIALS

APPROVAL OF STANDBY AND OVERTIME PAY

PAYMENT OF BILLS

RESOLUTION # 69-10 - EXECUTIVE SESSION — Personnel

ADJOURNMENT




